Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice
135
BATTEN LIGHT
TRI COLOUR LINKABLE LED BATTEN
SEAMLESS SLIMLINE
FEATURES
•  Polycarbonate body
•  Double insulated PC housing
•  Opal polycarbonate diffuser
•  Built-in constant current LED driver
•
•  Select colour temperature with DIP switch
• LED lifespan: 50000 Hours @L70, Ta 25°C
• Ta: 0°C to +25°C
DIMENSION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ACCESSORIES
• GBT506/32CM LINK (L 320 mm)
• GBT506/76CM LINK (L 760 mm)
MODEL NO.
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
POWER
(W)
LUMEN
(lm)
COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
(K)
CRI
BEAM
ANGLE
(°)
DIMENSIONS
(L×W×H)
(mm)
FITTING
COLOUR
CARTON
QUANTITY
GBT506/280 TC 230 4 300/380/300 3000/4000/5500 >80 105 280 x 23 x 36 White 30
GBT506/540 TC 230 9 750/800/750 3000/4000/5500 >80 105 540 x 23 x 36 White 30
GBT506/840 TC 230 13 1050/1200/1050 3000/4000/5500 >80 105 840 x 23 x 36 White 20
GBT506/1140 TC 230 18 1550/1600/1600 3000/4000/5500 >80 105 1140 x 23 x 36 White 20
GBT506/1440 TC 230 22 1800/2000/1800 3000/4000/5500 >80 105 1440 x 23 x 36 White 20
Mixed connections maximum 240W
 3000K
 4000K
 5000K
GBT506/280 TC
GBT506/540 TC
GBT506/840 TC
GBT506/1140 TC
GBT506/1440 TC
GBT506
DIMENSION